
CTF# Name Average Hdcp 
per 

game

1st 
game

2nd 
game

3rd 
game

Individual 
Tot Scr

Individual 
Tot Hdcp

Team Tot 
Scr

Team Tot 
Hdcp

130.00$ 

S 247 257 265 769 901
D 266 256 235 757 889
T 236 228 167 631 763
S 244 217 228 689 839
D 213 267 193 673 823
T 214 235 171 620 770
S 224 225 258 707 878  
D 189 187 202 578 749  
T 215 191 227 633 804  
S 158 179 148 485 776  
D 147 147 199 493 784  
T 194 224 144 562 853  
S 197 172 128 497 761  
D 175 214 183 572 836  
T 168 134 163 465 729  
S 236 202 255 693 816  
D 245 193 246 684 807  
T 173 206 192 571 694  
S 194 231 218 643 751  
D 183 175 279 637 745  
T 225 234 248 707 815  
S 201 164 216 581 683  
D 246 204 195 645 747  
T 243 248 278 769 871  
S 221 222 277 720 831  
D 193 180 187 560 671  
T 237 204 245 686 797  
S 193 199 172 564 723  
D 256 218 211 685 844  
T 161 191 217 569 728  
S 192 185 211 588 744  
D 196 195 197 588 744  
T 227 189 226 642 798  
S 205 179 154 538 721  
D 228 181 163 572 755  
T 191 237 178 606 789  
S 234 221 235 690 789  
D 228 193 225 646 745  
T 169 196 258 623 722  
S 171 120 187 478 619  
D 218 232 248 698 839  
T 183 230 236 649 790  
S 199 189 198 586 739  
D 229 168 174 571 724  
T 211 200 214 625 778  
S 120 132 164 416 761  
D 125 164 125 414 759  
T 126 138 109 373 718  
S 178 136 166 480 621  
D 236 182 184 602 743  
T 232 238 246 716 857  
S 223 225 224 672 807  
D 224 163 221 608 743  
T 168 192 151 511 646  
S 196 168 155 519 660  
D 231 195 205 631 772  
T 192 212 179 583 724  
S 225 226 259 710 782  
D 192 221 206 619 691  
T 213 214 170 597 669  
S 183 157 164 504 711  
D 158 177 162 497 704  
T 161 192 165 518 725  
S 187 244 243 674 734  
D 191 213 244 648 708  
T 208 230 180 618 678  
S 202 159 171 532 727  
D 159 208 149 516 711  
T 147 163 145 455 650  
S 134 168 159 461 710  
D 154 134 124 412 661  
T 191 117 147 455 704  

14th CTF-CDTBA Annual Handicap Tournament
ALL EVENTS HANDICAP - Official Entry

February 24,25 March 3,4 2018

2157 2553 N/A

1918 2431 26.00$   3 15003-0137 Michel Denis 183 57

2 15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50 1982 2432 32.00$   Plaque

1 15003-2351 Erik Miller 196 44

2413 22.00$   

5 15003-0099 Adolf Hilgendorff 152 88 1534 2326 19.00$   

4 15003-0394 David Thompson 143 97 1540

1948 2317 16.00$   

7 15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36 1987 2311 15.00$   

6 15003-2409 Gilles Roy 199 41

1995 2301

9 15003-2160 Simon Pelletier 203 37 1966 2299

8 15003-0015 Yves Lapensee 206 34

1818 2295

11 15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52 1818 2286

10 15003-2107 Ty Beauchamp 187 53

1716 2265

13 15003-2206 Marco Proulx 207 33 1959 2256

12 15003-2620 Mathieu Brown 179 61

1825 2248

15 15003-3011 Luc Gendron 189 51 1782 2241

14 15003-3032 Jonathan Bullard 193 47

1203 2238

17 15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47 1798 2221

16 15003-3151 Monique Petrin 125 115

1791 2196

19 15003-0083 Ray Bullard 193 47 1733 2156

18 15003-3028 Christopher Tom 195 45

1926 2142

21 15003-0171 Kris Hilgendorff 171 69 1519 2140

20 15003-2671 Justin Lapensee 216 24

1940 2120

23 15003-0206 Jacques Laplante 175 65 1503 2088

22 15003-0161 Aaron Guertin 220 20

1328 207524 15003-3228 Jean-Luc Jerome 157 83



CTF# Name Average Hdcp 
per 

game

1st 
game

2nd 
game

3rd 
game

Individual 
Tot Scr

Individual 
Tot Hdcp

Team Tot 
Hdcp

Team Tot 
Scr

 Payout

S 247 257 265 769 901
D 266 256 235 757 889
T 236 228 167 631 763
S 244 217 228 689 839
D 213 267 193 673 823
T 214 235 171 620 770
S 224 225 258 707 878
D 189 187 202 578 749
T 215 191 227 633 804
S 158 179 148 485 776
D 147 147 199 493 784
T 194 224 144 562 853
S 197 172 128 497 761
D 175 214 183 572 836
T 168 134 163 465 729
S 236 202 255 693 816
D 245 193 246 684 807
T 173 206 192 571 694
S 194 231 218 643 751
D 183 175 279 637 745
T 225 234 248 707 815
S 201 164 216 581 683
D 246 204 195 645 747
T 243 248 278 769 871
S 221 222 277 720 831
D 193 180 187 560 671
T 237 204 245 686 797
S 193 199 172 564 723
D 256 218 211 685 844
T 161 191 217 569 728
S 192 185 211 588 744
D 196 195 197 588 744
T 227 189 226 642 798
S 205 179 154 538 721
D 228 181 163 572 755
T 191 237 178 606 789
S 234 221 235 690 789
D 228 193 225 646 745
T 169 196 258 623 722
S 171 120 187 478 619
D 218 232 248 698 839
T 183 230 236 649 790
S 199 189 198 586 739
D 229 168 174 571 724
T 211 200 214 625 778
S 120 132 164 416 761
D 125 164 125 414 759
T 126 138 109 373 718
S 178 136 166 480 621
D 236 182 184 602 743
T 232 238 246 716 857
S 223 225 224 672 807
D 224 163 221 608 743
T 168 192 151 511 646
S 196 168 155 519 660
D 231 195 205 631 772
T 192 212 179 583 724
S 225 226 259 710 782
D 192 221 206 619 691
T 213 214 170 597 669
S 183 157 164 504 711
D 158 177 162 497 704
T 161 192 165 518 725
S 187 244 243 674 734
D 191 213 244 648 708
T 208 230 180 618 678
S 202 159 171 532 727
D 159 208 149 516 711
T 147 163 145 455 650
S 134 168 159 461 710
D 154 134 124 412 661
T 191 117 147 455 704

1 15003-2351 Erik Miller 196 44 2157 2553 Plaque

David Thompson 143 97

1982 2432

3 15003-0137 Michel Denis 183 57 1918 2431

2 15003-0090 Stephane Parson 190 50

1948 2317

14th CTF-CDTBA Annual Handicap Tournament
ALL EVENTS SCRATCH - Official Entry

February 24,25 March 3,4 2018

6 15003-2409 Gilles Roy 199 41

1540 2413

5 15003-0099 Adolf Hilgendorff 152 88 1534 2326

4 15003-0394

1987 2311

8 15003-0015 Yves Lapensee 206 34 1995 2301

7 15003-0009 David Wiskowski 204 36

1966 2299

10 15003-2107 Ty Beauchamp 187 53 1818 2295

9 15003-2160 Simon Pelletier 203 37

1818 2286

12 15003-2620 Mathieu Brown 179 61 1716 2265

11 15003-2568 Jacques Langelier 188 52

1959 2256

14 15003-3032 Jonathan Bullard 193 47 1825 2248

13 15003-2206 Marco Proulx 207 33

1782 2241

16 15003-3151 Monique Petrin 125 115 1203 2238

15 15003-3011 Luc Gendron 189 51

1798 2221

18 15003-3028 Christopher Tom 195 45 1791 2196

17 15003-0362 James Romeo II 193 47

1733 2156

20 15003-2671 Justin Lapensee 216 24 1926 2142

19 15003-0083 Ray Bullard 193 47

1519 2140

22 15003-0161 Aaron Guertin 220 20 1940 2120

21 15003-0171 Kris Hilgendorff 171 69

1503 2088

24 15003-3228 Jean-Luc Jerome 157 83 1328 2075

23 15003-0206 Jacques Laplante 175 65


